
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

7 

99 

32 

25 

91 

24 

27 

77 

15 

17 

76 

69 

26 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

Name 

Mark Rincon 

Russell Werner 

Larry Bangert 

Cary Richards 

Donald Stern 

David Reich 

Dave Sweeney 

John Allen 

Steve Timpson 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Steve Yarbrough 

Ron Gregory 

Steve Hoogs 

Class 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

1:24.762 

1:25.603 

1:25.312 

1:25.262 

1:26.205 

1:25.254 

1:26.351 

1:29.152 

1:29.766 

1:29.699 

1:27.365 

1:30.246 

1:28.451 

Year 

1969 

1979 

1979 

1981 

1985 

1979 

1965 

1972 

1984 

1971 

1977 

1985 

1972 

Make/Model 

Legrand Mk6b 

Crossle 35 

Crossle 35F 

Van Diemen RF81 

Swift FF 

Crossle 35FF 

Brabham BT 14 

Royale RP16 

Crossle B-50 

Winkelmann WDF3A 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB1 

Merlyn mk20 FF 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1595 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Redding CA 

White Salmon WA 

Issaquah WA 

Seattle WA 

White Salmon WA 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Tacoma WA 

Honolulu HI 

Portland OR 

Reno NV 

Marysville WA 

Reno NV 
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Margin of Victory 

1.945 

Avg. Speed 

79.097 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.762 

Best Speed 

83.542 

Best Lap by 

7 - Mark Rincon 

SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group 2 

Group 2 Qualifying Race 1 

Race started at 11:25:27 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/16/2022 11:20 


